
 2015-16 LIAISON INFORMATION 
MUNICIPAL BUDGET COMMITTEE 

Budget Committee 
Member 

Department 
Length 

of 
Term 

Phone Number 

Peter Broderick 
Pete_Broderick@yahoo.

com 
BOS Liaison for the KMBC  

603-642-7471 
home 

Vacant Position 
Recreation (Paul Butler, Katy 

Stedman) 
2016 

 
 

Ed Conant  
edconant@yahoo.com 

Municipal Property, Highway 
(Rich St Hilaire) 

2016 
 

603-642-8599 
home 

Lynn Gainty – Chairman 
lgainty@gmail.com 

KMBC 
2017 

 
603-702-2811 

cell 

Carla Crane – Secretary 
Cjcrane1@juno.com or 

ccrane2468@gmail.com 
Social Services 

2016 
 

603-548-5284 
cell 

Gary Finerty 
finertygary@comcast.net 

Board of Selectmen (Peter 
Broderick) 

2018 
 

603-382-8865 
home 

617-899-2711 
cell 

Vacant Position 
Trustees of the Trust Fund 

(Brad Maxwell) 
2016  

Mary Fidler 
mary.fidler@yahoo.com 

Police, Animal Control 
(Don Briggs) 

2017 
603-642-7740 

home 

Sandy Seaman 
sandysgroomingspa@m

e.com 

Historic District, Zoning Board 
(Virginia Morse, Ellie Allessio) 

2016 
 

603-642-4068 
home 

Stanley Shalett 
PO Box 375 (no email) 

Kingston, NH 03848 
Lynn Gainty Back up 

Human Services, Welfare 
(Ellen Faulconer) 

2017 
 

978-4208 cell 

Judy Oljey 
judyoj@comcast.net 

Fire, EMS, Forest Fire 
(Bill Seaman, Bill Timmons) 

2018 603-642-5274 

Carol Croteau- Vice 
Chair 

Ccroteau42@aol.com 

Library 
(Michael Sullivan) 

2016 603-781-4185 

Mike Morris 
mmorris@winbrook.com  

Planning Board, Conservation 
(Richard Wilson/Ellen 

Faulconer, Evelyn Nathan) 
2017 

(978) 807-6645 
cell 

Adrienne Comeau 
Ac.kingston@yahoo.com 

Recording Secretary  
603-303-4509 

cell 

 


